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The Card of Alonzo's Oyster from Florida Keys contains about 197 different dishes and drinks. On average,
you pay for a dish / drink about $15.2. What User likes about Alonzo's Oyster:

Service was first rate. Food was excellent. Everything we had was so very good. There were three of us. We had
raw oysters, coconut fried grouper, lobster mac n cheese, flash fried calamari, and crab legs and a nice cabernet.
Left nothing on the plates and zero room for dessert. This was our favorite restaurant on our trip. Highly
recommend. read more. The restaurant is accessible and can therefore also be used with a wheelchair or
physiological disabilities. What Fanny Quigley doesn't like about Alonzo's Oyster:

It was just ok. Location was good and our server was pleasant. My husband liked his hamburger a lot but | didn’t
like my food. The oysters are very tiny and expensive too. read more. At Alonzo's Oyster from Florida Keys it's
possible to try delicious vegetarian courses, that were made without any animal meat or fish, and you can try
delicious American menus like Burger or Barbecue. Also, they serve you flavorful seafood meals, And of course,
you should also try the scrumptious burgers, with sides such as fries, salads, or wedges served.
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fllonzo s Oyster Menu

Non alcoholic drinkis
WATER

Soups

SEVEN SEAS $15.0

Specials

EXTRAVAGANT DELIGHT $25.0

Siife Desserts

TIRAMISU $7.0

Burgers

AVOCADO BACON BURGER $18.0

Bestseller

MAC N CHEESE

Tish dishes
FISH TACOS $18.0
WHOLE FRIED SNAPPER $28.0

Wraps

GRILLED CHICKEN WRAP $18.0
Quesadillas
GULF OF MEXICO $10.0

Chicken

CHICKENWINGS $14.0

Steaks

RIBEYE STEAK $38.0
Cocktails
COCONUT PINEAPPLE MOJITO $14.0

Trom the sea

SESAME SEARED TUNA $31.0

Shots

PICKLE BACK

Prosecco

CAVALIERE D'ORO, ITALY $8.0

fippetizer

CRISPY POTATO CAKE $5.0

Rum
DRUNKEN SAILOR $14.0

Baskiels

FRIED BASKET

Happy Hour - Classic
Cocktails

BLOODY MARY

Easy to drink

PINOT NOIR $4.0
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Bar

BECKS N/A $7.0
Hot drinks

IRISH COFFEE $10.0
Seafood Dishes

FRIED CALAMARI $11.0
ESPRESSO MARTINI $15.0
Sweet Tooth

SEA SALT CARAMEL CHEESECAKE $7.0
Yor the %Kids

FRIED FISH BITES $8.0
Tish & Shellfish

MIXED SEAFOOD GRILL $45.0
Bar Bites

FLASH FRIED CALAMARI $15.0
Sides and &itras

COCONUT SHRIMP $16.0
Bubbles

CHANDON BRUT, CALIFORNIA $17.0

Specialty

SHIPWRECK $16.0

Champagne & Sparkling

LA MARCA, PROSECCO, ITALY $15.0

Signature Cocklails

KEY LIME COLADA $7.0
O'DOULS N/A $5.0
Sparkling

CHARLES LAFITTE FRANCE $40.0
BLACKENED SNAPPER $18.0
SANDWICH ’
DRUMHELLER, CALIFORNIA $10.0
Specialty Drinks

TIPSY MERMAID $15.0
House Wine

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, PINOT $4.0
GRIGIO ]
SIX POINT $4.0
To Start

WARM CRAB AND SHRIMP DIP $9.0
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Draft Beers Tnsalata (Salad)

YUENGLING $3.0 SEARED SEA SCALLOPS $32.0
Draft Wines Menu
KEY LIME CIDER $7.0 BEX RIESLING, GERMANY $8.0
Steak Additions Tocal Beer
ALASKAN KING CRAB $65.0 SANDBAR SUNDAY $3.5
White Wine By The Glass Well Drinkis
FLEURS DE PRAIRIE ROSE, $11.0 RUM LIGHT OR DARK $4.0
FRANCE ’
" Potatoes & Vegelables

Oyalers

FIRE ROASTED CORN $4.0
BEAUSOLEIL NEW BRUNSWICK $3.0

Tosé & dlternative Whites
Tresh Tish & Seafood

PONZI PINOT GRIS, OREGON $38.0
FLORIDA LOBSTER TAIL $39.0

[ ] (]
dlu Ped. fimerican Classics

W ﬁ LANDSHARK $7.0
LAYER CAKE, MALBEC, $12.0
ARGENTINA ’

Tapas Style
Yeatured Cocktails RAW OYSTER OF THE DAY $2.0

HEMMINGWAY OLD FASHIONED $15.0

Starters | Snacks
Spark[ulq Wines / cs:a; ;’IIE?ETZEL WITH BEER $6.0

MUMM NAPA, CALIFORNIA $16.0 On the Half Shell

8 R WM & ASIAN OYSTERS $18.0
Champagne House Drafis

VEUVE CLICQUOT BRUT FRANCE $15.0 GYPSY LAGER $3.5
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International Wines

TIAMO CHIANTI, ITALY $10.0
lago Tacos

BANG BANG SHRIMP TACOS $9.0
Mild Pale Beers

HAVANA LAGER $4.0
Chef&Eamp;apos;s special Roll
LOBSTER SALAD ROLL $23.0
Beer (Draught)

MILLER LIGHT $6.0
Team Starters

SOFT PRETZELS $7.0
Oceanaire Classics

FISHERMAN'S PLATTER $28.0
Island Vibes

CATS $15.0

Bloody Things

BLOODY MARIA

Side Eamp;amp;
Substitutions - Breakfast

RED BLISS POTATOES $4.0

Seqfood Extravaganza

OYSTERS MOSCOW

Restaurant Category

DESSERT

Pasta

CLASSIC ALFREDO PASTA
MAC N' CHEESE

[ ]
MUain courses
CALAMARI
CRAB

Sandwiches
SHRIMP PO BOY
MAHI BLT

Dessert

KEY LIME PIE
CHOCOLATE GIANDUJA TORTE

Beers

MICHELOB ULTRA
MILLER LITE

Rose
SMOKE TREE

WHISPERING ANGEL ROSE,
FRANCE

Pinot Grigio

SANTA CRISTINA, ITALY

$19.0

$18.0
$22.0

$7.0
$7.0

$2.5
$2.5

$9.0

$13.0

$9.0
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PORTANDIA PINOT GRIS $9.0

fiaw Bar

PEEL EAT SHRIMP

BLUE POINT CONNECTICUT $3.0
Bottled Beers

RED STRIPE $3.0
LAND SHARK $3.0

Clams & Mussels

CHILLED CLAMS

ROASTED MUSSELS DIABLO $16.0
1
Tose and Blends
BUEHLER WHITE ZINFANDEL, $9.0
CALIFORNIA ’
UPSHOT, WHITE BLEND, $10.0
CALIFORNIA ’
Uncaltegorized
BLOOD ORANGE IPA $3.5
WHITE CLAW $7.0
BOURBON $4.0
SCOTCH $4.0
AMERICANO $10.0
CORONA LIGHT $3.0
RASPBERRY LEMONADE $15.0

SALTY DOG

Small Plates

WARM CRAB SHRIMP DIP
BAKED OYSTER COMBO
MUSSELS DIABLO

Soups and Starters

SMOKED FISH DIP
BUFFALO SHRIMP
STEAMED CLAMS

CRAZY LADY HONEY BLONDE ALE

BELLS OBERON
BLOOD ORANGE SUNSET IPA

Pinot Noir
MEIOMI, CALIFORNIA

DUBOEUF WILD FLOWER, FRANCE
LA CREMA, CALIFORNIA

Sauvignon Blanc
SEA GLASS, CALIFORNIA

MATUA, NEW ZEALAND
KIM CRAWFORD, NEW ZEALAND

Chardonnay

BUTTER, CALIFORNIA
FOLIE A DEUX, CALIFORNIA
WILLIAM HILL, CALIFORNIA

Malbec and Blends

AMALAYA, MALBEC, ARGENTINE

$16.0
$16.0
$12.0

$12.0
$14.0

$3.5
$4.0

$42.0
$8.0
$14.0

$9.0
$10.0
$12.0

$10.0
$14.0
$40.0

$11.0
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7 DEADLY SINS, RED ZIN,
CALIFORNIA

PETITE PETIT, PETITE SIRAH MDW

Today's Oyaters

KUMAMOTO PACIFIC

$8.0

$13.0

$3.0

ISLAND CREEK MASSACHUSETTS $3.0
HAMMER HEAD MASSACHUSETTS $3.0

Ingredients Used
SEAFOOD

CHEESE
COCONUT

These types of dishes are

being served
FISH

LOBSTER
OYSTERS

fippetizers
CLAM CHOWDER
LOADED PUB FRIES
TEX MEX ROLLS

OYSTERS COMBO

Signature Drinks

A&B MARGARITA

PASSION APEROL SPRITZ
ALONZO'S KEY LIME MARTINI
ALONZO'S BLOODY MARY
SOUTHERMOST SUNSET

$8.0
$6.0
$7.0
$12.0

$14.0
$13.0
$15.0
$13.0
$15.0

Cabernet Sauvignon

CHATEAU STE MICHELLE
SANTA LUZ ALBA , CHILE
THE KINKER, CALIFORNIA
JOSH CELLARS, CALIFORNIA
STEPHEN VINCENT, NAPA

Seafood Towers

SMALL OYSTER TOWER
LARGE OYSTER TOWER

ALONZO'S SMALL SEAFOOD
TOWER

ALONZO'S LARGE SEAFOOD
TOWER

SHIPWRECK TOWER

Salads

CRAB AND AVOCADO SALAD
ATHENA'S SHRIMP SALAD
SOUTHERNMOST SALAD
STEAK N' BLUE

HOUSE SALAD

CLASSIC CAESAR SALAD

Beer

LY HEINEKEN
—
’ BUD LIGHT

MICHELADA
STELLA ARTOIS
BUDWEISER

COORS LIGHT

$12.0

$8.0
$11.0
$13.0
$15.0

$50.0
$65.0

$95.0

$140.0

$200.0

$19.0
$18.0
$18.0
$25.0

$8.0

$3.0
$3.0

$2.5
$2.5
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Side dishes
ONION RINGS $7.0
GRANNY SMITH COLE $4.0
SLAW
SWEET CORN MASHED $4.0
POTATOES
ISLAND RICE $4.0
VEGETABLE MEDLEY $6.0
HOUSE FRENCH FRIES $5.0
CRISPY ONION RINGS $6.0

On Tap

CRAZY LADY, WATERFRONT BREWERY,
HONEY BLONDE ALE

IGUANA BAIT, FLORIDA KEYSBREWING
CO, HONEY HIBISCUS KOLSCH

SANDBAR SUNDAY, ILAMORADA,
WHEAT ALE

JAI ALAI, CIGAR CITY BREWING IPA
OBERON, WHEAT ALE

GYPSY LAGER, TRADITONAL LAGER
HAVANA LAGER, LIGHT LAGER

fllcoholic Drinks

1 CHARDONNAY
SAUVIGNON BLANC

l MERLOT

VODKA

GIN

TEQUILA

WHISKEY

GUINNESS

Starters

CONCH FRITTERS

TUNA NACHOS

CONCH CHOWDER

COCONUT FRIED GROUPER
ALONZO'S SNAPPER STACK
TROPICAL CARIBBEAN BOW
FRA DIAVOLO SEAFOOD PASTA
TROPICAL CARIBBEAN BOWL
BEER STEAMED CLAMS

$4.0
$4.0
$4.0
$4.0
$4.0
$4.0
$4.0
$3.0

$11.0
$18.0

$8.0
$28.0
$28.0

$29.0

$9.0
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Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00-22:00
Tuesday 11:00-22:00
Wednesday 11:00-22:00
Thursday 11:00-22:00
Friday 11:00-22:00
Saturday 11:00-22:00
Sunday 11:00-22:00
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