



<u>https://menulist.menu</u> 700 Front St, Florida Keys I-33040-6689, United States +13052945880,+13056003405 - http://alonzosoysterbar.com/

<u>The Card</u> of Alonzo's Oyster from Florida Keys contains about **197** different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$15.2. What <u>User</u> likes about Alonzo's Oyster:

Service was first rate. Food was excellent. Everything we had was so very good. There were three of us. We had raw oysters, coconut fried grouper, lobster mac n cheese, flash fried calamari, and crab legs and a nice cabernet. Left nothing on the plates and zero room for dessert. This was our favorite restaurant on our trip. Highly recommend. <u>read more</u>. The restaurant is accessible and can therefore also be used with a wheelchair or physiological disabilities. What <u>Fanny Quigley</u> doesn't like about Alonzo's Oyster:

It was just ok. Location was good and our server was pleasant. My husband liked his hamburger a lot but I didn't like my food. The oysters are very tiny and expensive too. <u>read more</u>. At Alonzo's Oyster from Florida Keys it's possible to *try delicious vegetarian courses*, that were made without any animal meat or fish, and you can try delicious American menus like Burger or Barbecue. Also, they serve you <u>flavorful seafood meals</u>, And of course, you should also try the scrumptious burgers, with sides such as fries, salads, or wedges served.

Non alcoholic drinks

WATER

Soups Seven seas	\$15.0
Specials	
EXTRAVAGANT DELIGHT	\$25.0
Süße Desserts	
TIRAMISU	\$7.0
Burgers	
AVOCADO BACON BURGER	\$18.0
Bestseller	
MAC N CHEESE	
Fish dishes	
FISH TACOS	\$18.0
Seafood	
WHOLE FRIED SNAPPER	\$28.0
Wraps	
GRILLED CHICKEN WRAP	\$18.0
Quesadillas	
GULF OF MEXICO	\$10.0
Chicken	

CHICKENWINGS



Easy to drink

\$14.0



\$15.0

\$7.0

\$5.0

\$40.0

\$18.0

\$10.0

\$15.0

\$4.0

\$4.0

\$9.0

Bar		Champagne & Sparkling
BECKS N/A	\$7.0	LA MARCA, PROSECCO, ITALY
Hot drinks		Signature Cocktails
IRISH COFFEE	\$10.0	KEY LIME COLADA
Seafood Dishes		Bottles
FRIED CALAMARI	\$11.0	O'DOULS N/A
Coffee		Sparkling
ESPRESSO MARTINI	\$15.0	CHARLES LAFITTE FRANCE
Sweet Tooth		Handhelds
SEA SALT CARAMEL CHEESECAI	KE \$7.0	BLACKENED SNAPPER SANDWICH
For the Kids		Merlot
FRIED FISH BITES	\$8.0	DRUMHELLER, CALIFORNIA
Fish & Shellfish		Specialty Orinks
MIXED SEAFOOD GRILL	\$45.0	Specialty Drinks TIPSY MERMAID
Bar Bites		
FLASH FRIED CALAMARI	\$15.0	House Wine cabernet sauvignon, pinot
Sides and Extras		GRIGIO
COCONUT SHRIMP	\$16.0	Draught Beer
Bubbles		SIX POINT
CHANDON BRUT, CALIFORNIA	\$17.0	To Start
Specialty		WARM CRAB AND SHRIMP DIP
SHIPWRECK	\$16.0	

Alonzo's Oyster Menu

Draft Beers YUENGLING	\$3.0
Draft KEY LIME CIDER	\$7.0
Steak Additions Alaskan king crab	\$65.0
White Wine By The Glass Fleurs de prairie rose, France	\$11.0
Oysters* BEAUSOLEIL NEW BRUNSWICK	\$3.0
Fresh Fish & Seafood FLORIDA LOBSTER TAIL	\$39.0
Worldly Reds LAYER CAKE, MALBEC, ARGENTINA	\$12.0
Featured Cocktails Hemmingway old fashioned	\$15.0
Sparkling Wines / Champagne MUMM NAPA, CALIFORNIA	\$16.0
Sparkling Wines & Champagne	¢15.0
VEUVE CLICQUOT BRUT FRANCE	\$15.0



\$3.5

Insalata (Salad) SEARED SEA SCALLOPS	\$32.0
Wines Menu	
BEX RIESLING, GERMANY	\$8.0
Local Beer	
SANDBAR SUNDAY	\$3.5
Well Drinks	
RUM LIGHT OR DARK	\$4.0
Potatoes & Vegetables	
FIRE ROASTED CORN	\$4.0
Rosé & Alternative Whit	es
PONZI PINOT GRIS, OREGON	\$38.0
American Classics	
LANDSHARK	\$7.0
Tapas Style	
RAW OYSTER OF THE DAY	\$2.0
Starters Snacks	
SOFT PRETZEL WITH BEER CHEESE	\$6.0
On the Half Shell	
ASIAN OYSTERS	\$18.0
House Drafts	

GYPSY LAGER

International Wines	
TIAMO CHIANTI, ITALY	\$10.0
Lago Tacos	
BANG BANG SHRIMP TACOS	\$9.0
Mild Pale Beers	
HAVANA LAGER	\$4.0
Chef's specia	u Roll
LOBSTER SALAD ROLL	\$23.0
Beer (Draught)	
MILLER LIGHT	\$6.0
Team Starters	
SOFT PRETZELS	\$7.0
Oceanaire Classics	
FISHERMAN'S PLATTER	\$28.0
Island Vibes	
CAT5	\$15.0
Bloody Things	
BLOODY MARIA	
Side &	
Substitutions - Breakfa	at
RED BLISS POTATOES	
RED DLISS PUTATUES	\$4.0



SANTA CRISTINA, ITALY

\$9.0

PORTANDIA PINOT GRIS	\$9.0
Raw Bar	
PEEL EAT SHRIMP	
BLUE POINT CONNECTICUT	\$3.0
Bottled Beers	
RED STRIPE	\$3.0
LAND SHARK	\$3.0
Clams & Mussels	
CHILLED CLAMS	
ROASTED MUSSELS DIABLO	\$16.0
Rosè and Blends	
BUEHLER WHITE ZINFANDEL, CALIFORNIA	\$9.0
UPSHOT, WHITE BLEND, CALIFORNIA	\$10.0
Uncategorized	
BLOOD ORANGE IPA	\$3.5
WHITE CLAW	\$7.0
Spirits	
BOURBON	\$4.0
SCOTCH	\$4.0
AMERICANO	\$10.0
Beverages	
CORONA LIGHT	\$3.0
RASPBERRY LEMONADE	\$15.0
SALTY DOG	



Small Plates

WARM CRAB SHRIMP DIP	\$16.0
BAKED OYSTER COMBO	\$16.0
MUSSELS DIABLO	\$12.0

Soups and Starters

SMOKED FISH DIP	\$12.0
BUFFALO SHRIMP	\$14.0
STEAMED CLAMS	

Draft Beer

CRAZY LADY HONEY BLONDE ALE	\$3.5
BELLS OBERON	\$4.0
BLOOD ORANGE SUNSET IPA	

Pinot Noir

MEIOMI, CALIFORNIA	\$42.0
DUBOEUF WILD FLOWER, FRANCE	\$8.0
LA CREMA, CALIFORNIA	\$14.0

Sauvignon Blanc

SEA GLASS, CALIFORNIA	\$9.0
MATUA, NEW ZEALAND	\$10.0
KIM CRAWFORD, NEW ZEALAND	\$12.0

Chardonnay

BUTTER, CALIFORNIA	\$10.0
FOLIE A DEUX, CALIFORNIA	\$14.0
WILLIAM HILL, CALIFORNIA	\$40.0

Malbec and Blends

AMALAYA, MALBEC, ARGENTINE \$11.0

7 DEADLY SINS, RED ZIN, CALIFORNIA	\$8.0
PETITE PETIT, PETITE SIRAH MDW	\$13.0
Today's Oysters	

KUMAMOTO PACIFIC	\$3.0
ISLAND CREEK MASSACHUSETTS	\$3.0
HAMMER HEAD MASSACHUSETTS	\$3.0

Ingredients Used

SEAFOOD CHEESE COCONUT

These types of dishes are being served

FISH LOBSTER OYSTERS

Appetizers

CLAM CHOWDER	\$8.0
LOADED PUB FRIES	\$6.0
TEX MEX ROLLS	\$7.0
OYSTERS COMBO	\$12.0

Signature Drinks

A&B MARGARITA	\$14.0
PASSION APEROL SPRITZ	\$13.0
ALONZO'S KEY LIME MARTINI	\$15.0
ALONZO'S BLOODY MARY	\$13.0
SOUTHERMOST SUNSET	\$15.0

Cabernet Sauvignon

CHATEAU STE MICHELLE	\$12.0
SANTA LUZ ALBA , CHILE	\$8.0
THE KINKER, CALIFORNIA	\$11.0
JOSH CELLARS, CALIFORNIA	\$13.0
STEPHEN VINCENT, NAPA	\$15.0

Seafood Towers

SMALL OYSTER TOWER	\$50.0
LARGE OYSTER TOWER	\$65.0
ALONZO'S SMALL SEAFOOD TOWER	\$95.0
ALONZO'S LARGE SEAFOOD TOWER	\$140.0
SHIPWRECK TOWER	\$200.0

Salads

CRAB AND AVOCADO SALAD	\$19.0
ATHENA'S SHRIMP SALAD	\$18.0
SOUTHERNMOST SALAD	\$18.0
STEAK N' BLUE	\$25.0
HOUSE SALAD	\$8.0
CLASSIC CAESAR SALAD	



	HEINEKEN	:	\$3.0
	BUD LIGHT	:	\$3.0
	MICHELADA		
STELLA AF	RTOIS		
BUDWEISE	R	:	\$2.5
COORS LIGHT		:	\$2.5





Side dishes

	ONION RINGS	\$7.0
	GRANNY SMITH COLE SLAW	\$4.0
	SWEET CORN MASHED POTATOES	\$4.0
ISLAND RIG	CE	\$4.0
VEGETABL	E MEDLEY	\$6.0
HOUSE FRENCH FRIES		\$5.0

On Tap

CRAZY LADY, WATERFRONT BREWERY, HONEY BLONDE ALE

IGUANA BAIT, FLORIDA KEYSBREWING CO, HONEY HIBISCUS KOLSCH

SANDBAR SUNDAY, ILAMORADA, WHEAT ALE

JAI ALAI, CIGAR CITY BREWING IPA

OBERON, WHEAT ALE

GYPSY LAGER, TRADITONAL LAGER

HAVANA LAGER, LIGHT LAGER

Alcoholic Drinks

	CHARDONNAY	\$4.0
RGCH	SAUVIGNON BLANC	\$4.0
- 4	MERLOT	\$4.0
VODKA		\$4.0
GIN		\$4.0
TEQUILA		\$4.0
WHISKEY		\$4.0
GUINNESS		\$3.0

Starters

CONCH FRITTERS	\$11.0
TUNA NACHOS	\$18.0
CONCH CHOWDER	\$8.0
COCONUT FRIED GROUPER	\$28.0
ALONZO'S SNAPPER STACK	\$28.0
TROPICAL CARIBBEAN BOW	
FRA DIAVOLO SEAFOOD PASTA	\$29.0
TROPICAL CARIBBEAN BOWL	
BEER STEAMED CLAMS	\$9.0





Alonzo's Oyster

700 Front St, Florida Keys I-33040-6689, United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:

Monday 11:00-22:00 Tuesday 11:00-22:00 Wednesday 11:00-22:00 Thursday 11:00-22:00 Friday 11:00-22:00 Saturday 11:00-22:00 Sunday 11:00-22:00